Woodlock Hall Library

Philosophy & Theology Collection (B - BZ)

Located on Ground Floor: B - BZ

B Philosophy - General
Collections

Ancient Philosophy
History of Philosophy
Orient
Plato

Medieval Philosophy
European Philosophers

Modern Philosophy
Special Topics

United States
Canada

England and Scotland

Later 19th and 20th Century
France

1450-1600

20th Century

21
21.C3
29

105
130
395

765
765.T 5

819

829.5
945.pP 72
945.R 787
995.L 83
995.L 84
1450
1649.P 83

1875

2430.D 438
.D 454
F 762
K75

2430.L 483
.M 28
.M 33
.M 253
.R 541
.S 33
T 37
W 471

English and American
Cambridge Companion
Minor Collections

Special Topics
India
Criticism and interpretation

European philosophers
Thomas Aquinas

Existentialism
Phenomenology
Hilary Putnam
Richard Rorty
Bernard Lonergan
Lonergan

David Hume

Karl Popper

Descartes
Derrida

Deluze

Foucault
Kristeva

Levinas
Jean-Luc Marion
Maritain

Marcel

Ricoeur

Sarte

Teilhard de Chardin
Simone Weil




Modern Philosophy cont...
Germany and Austria
17th to Late 19th Century

Late 19th and 20th Century

Ireland
Italy

BC Philosophy - Logic

BD Philosophy - Speculative
Epistemology
Ontology

Cosmology

BF Philosophy - Psychology

BH Philosophy - Aesthetics

BJ Philosophy - Ethics

History and General Works
Religious Ethics

Ethics of Social Groups
Social Usage

2550
2750
2900

3199.A5
A 34
3213.B 84
3248.G 34
3257
3279
3305
3323
3354
3376
3541
3640

177

171
418.3
450
500

173

39
201

1012
1249
1727
2193

Leibniz
Kant
Hegel

Adrent

Adorno

Buber

Gadamer
Habermas
Heidegger, Husserl, Jaspers
Marx

Pieper

Voegelin
Wittgenstein
Richard Kearney
Rosmini

Reasoning and argumentation

Truth, error, certitude

Mind

Philosophical anthropology
General works

Psychoanalysis

General works
20th Century

1961 -
Catholic works
Bioethics

Business ethics




BL Religion

Philosophy of Religion 60
80

Religion and Science 240

Rationalism 2747

BM Religion - Judaism

History 155
177
354

Jewish Literature 487
499
535

BP Religion - Islam, Bahaism, Theosophy
General Works on Islam 161
173.6
173.7

BQ Christian Literature
History 310

314.A5
F2

1460

5205.V 7

5676

637 - 1564

6560

6835

6851

1869 -

7401

7409

7445

7469.R 2

Greek Writers

Latin Fathers to 636 A.D
Individual Authors
Western Authors

BR Christianity
Authors 19th - 20th Centuries 83
Reformation & Counter-Reformation 333

Religion and sociology

Religions of the world
1801 - 1950

General works

1801 - 1950

Talmud

Spain

Dead Sea scrolls
Talmudic literature

In relation to Christianity

1801 - 1950
Islam and the state
Islam and politics

Sources Chretiennes
Ancient Christian Writers
The Fathers of the church
Gregory Nyssa

CSEL (Vienna)

Erasmus
Summa Theologica
General Commentaries

Balthasar
Congar
de Lubac
Rahner

Barth, Bonhoffer
Luther’'s Theology




BS Scripture
General Works
Commentaries
Old Testament

O.T. General Works

Historical Books

O.T. Books
New Testament General Works

N.T. Books

BT Theology
History of Theology
The Church
Ecumenics
Dogmatic Theology
Creation

Moral Theology

Schools of Spirituality
Devotional Literature
Mission

The Social Gospel
Art

BV Canon Law

483.2.A 53
680
1110
.0 44
.S 95
1115.J 86

1197
1199
1221
1235
1271
1505
2280
.S 67
2341.2.5123
2545
2651
2655
2825

128

310

403

572

618

1455
1717
1722
1751
1902
1932
1939
2011
2422
2511
3222
3425
6051

12

Anchor Bible
Auxiliary topics

Collections
Old Testament Library
Supplements to Vetus Testham
JSOT Supplement series

History

Topics

Pentateuch

Genesis

Deuteronomy

The Prophets
Collections

Society for N.T. Studies
Sacra Pagina

Topics in the N.T.
Pauline theology
Topics in Paul
Revelation and apocalypse

Twentieth century
Nature of Church
General works - Catholic
Trinity

Anthropology
Eschatology

Text books
Articles/Essays
Principles of Moral Theology
Life

Sexuality

Contraception

Medical Ethics

Teresa of Avila
Individual authors
General works

Feminist theology

Icons

Vatican Council




BX Church History
Special Periods

BY Society of Jesus

BZ Christian Denominations

235
243
835
2055

15.32
27
30
49
50

9401

History of Latin Christianity

History of the Christian church
Reformation & Counter - Reformation
Reformation

Ignatius of Loyola
History, Asia

History, United States
Biography, Collective
Biography, Individual

Calvinism




